ASL

Geochain Slim Maintenance Toolkit

Main Features

Tool kit for servicing a Geochain GSR, Geochain ITC-4 and Geochain Slim

Gamma Ray Tool.

Compatible with

J Avalon Sciences Ltd

SLIM

GeochainSlim™

SURFACE

LEADERS IN BOREHOLE SEISMIC TECHNOLOGY

Tkit-2 (GSR
Geochain)

Part Number
WX54079
ST-011

TL-005
WX38797
DCF.92.090.3LT
ST-003

ST-026

ST-007 (12mm
ASR)

ST-027
ST-028
ST-002

Y4 UNF Grease
Nipple

ST-025
ST-024
ST-016
RS 707-7322

ST-015

ST-023

Description

Geochain Maintenance Tool Roll

GRS Removal Tool
GSR-063 Test Lead

Tkit GSR Twin Pack Metric & imperial

Lemo Connector Extractor
Clutch Adaptor Tool
Small C-Spanner for Fuji Nut

Small C-Spanner for Fuji Nut

M210 Fuji Nut Box Spanner
M12 Fuji Nut Box Spanner

Brass O-Ring Removal Tool
Grease Nipple

AVO39 O Ring Assembly Aid
Splined Shaft Assembly Tool
AVO040 O-Ring Assembly Aid
Vinyl Pouch for Test Lead

GSR Boot Assembly Tool

AVO38 O-Ring Assembly Aid

Quantity
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